DX- RFS- 27030 (27.12 MHz, 3kW)                             DX- RFS- 13060 (13.56 MHz, 6kW)                     DX-RFS-13120 (13.56 MHz, 12kW)
Product Overview
These RF Power Generator adopt all solid state RF ampli fier technology and a re indispensable equipment for semiconductor manufacturing,
LED, solar  photovoltaic industries,  p lasma generat ion in scienti fic experiments , RF induct ion heating,  medical beauty,  atmosp heric plasma
dis infection and cleaning industries.  Its main application s include RF sputtering,  reactive ion etching, RF bias , polymorphic plasma,  plasma
surface t reatment , induct ive coupling,  and RF laser plasma systems.
Product Features
 Support advanced high-efficiency and high stabi li ty RF power amplif ier technology

Dimensions (D* W* Hmm) 450 * 482 * 88 370 * 482 * 132 550 * 482 * 176 customized
13.56/27.12MHz RF Power Generator (3kW –20kW Series)
Order Guide
Model NO. Frequency Power
DX-RFS-13030
13.56 MHz
3 kW
DX-RFS-13060 6 kW
DX-RFS-13120 12 kW
DX-RFS-13200 20 kW
DX-RFS-27030
27.12MHz
3 kW
DX-RFS-27060 6 kW
DX-RFS-27120 12 kW
Applications
Semiconductor
Wafer Cleaning
Film Deposition